The **Victoria**

2025 TARIFF

BED AND BREAKFAST - Prices are per room per night

Room Type		Snug	Cosy	Classic	Deluxe	Suite
Victoria Rooms		3	7	4,5,6,8	1,2,9,10	
Ancient House Rooms			15	12,13,18	17,20	11,14,16,19
FROM	ТО	Single / Double	Single / Double	Single / Double	Single / Double	
JANUARY	MARCH	140 / 180	190 / 240	220 / 270	250 / 300	340
APRIL	JUNE	150 / 200	200/260	230 / 290	260 / 320	360
JULY	SEPTEMBER	155 / 210	205 / 270	235 / 300	265 / 330	370
OCTOBER	DECEMBER	150 / 200	200/260	230 / 290	260 / 320	360

For extra bed in rooms there is an additional charge of:

£15 per night for children 12 and under or £25 for over 12's – extra beds are not suitable for adults (18+)

DINNER, BED AND BREAKFAST - Prices are per room per night

Room Type		Snug	Cosy	Classic	Deluxe	Suite
Victoria Rooms		3	7	4,5,6,8	1,2,9,10	
Ancient House Rooms			15	12,13,18	17,20	11,14,16,19
FROM	ТО	Single / Double	Single / Double	Single / Double	Single / Double	
JANUARY	MARCH	175 / 255	225 / 315	255 / 345	285 / 375	415
APRIL	JUNE	185 / 275	235 / 335	265 / 365	295 / 395	435
JULY	SEPTEMBER	190 / 285	240 / 345	270 / 375	300 / 405	445
OCTOBER	DECEMBER	185 / 275	235 / 335	265 / 365	295 / 395	435

For extra bed in rooms there is an additional charge of:

£25 per night for children 12 and under or £45 for over 12's – extra beds are not suitable for adults (18+)

DOGS - Only the rooms in the Victoria are dog friendly (rooms 1 – 10). Each dog is an additional £10 charge per day. The Ancient House rooms do NOT allow dogs